
 

 

Warrington Route Two 
 

Time Bus Stop 
7.48am High Legh, West Lane/Pheasant Walk 
7.49am High Legh, Opposite Wrenshot Lane 
7.51am Broomedge, Opposite Jolly Thresher 
7.52am Broomedge, Outrington Lane 
7.54am Church Green, Grammar School Road 
7.56am Church Green, Lymm Church 
7.58am Lymm, Opposite Welfare Centre 
8.00am Statham, Barsbank Lane 
8.02am Thelwall, Deans Lane 
8.04am Grappenhall, East View Corner 
8.05am Grappenhall, Euclid Ave 
8.06am Grappenhall, Opposite Stanny Lunt Bridge 
8.08am Lumb Brook, Denbury Avenue Corner 
8.12am Lumb Brook, Nr Lumb Brook Bridge 
8.15am Stockton Heath, Sandy Lane 
8.20am A559 Bus stop just off J10 M56, before Ring O’Bells, Antrobus 
8.21am A559 Birch & Bottle 
8.45am Approximate arrival time at Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College 
 

The return journey is the reverse of the above route leaving Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College at; 
 4.10pm Monday and Tuesday 
 3.25pm Wednesday, Thursday and Friday  

 

 

- This service is managed by Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College. 
- Please note that times and routes are subject to change and will be finalised after enrolment. 
- All services are subject to demand and viability. 

 

Cost 

The annual cost is payable in 10 monthly instalments.  The first instalment, in September 2025, is £108.  
This will be followed by nine further instalments of £100, with the final payment being made in June 2026. 

 

Financial Commitment 

A twelve-month commitment is required to use the service and pay the ten monthly instalments for the 
annual cost in full. We do not offer a pay-as-you-go service. Parents of students enrolled at the college 
who wish to terminate their contract during the year do so on the understanding that the remaining 
portion of the annual cost will still be payable. 

 


	Warrington Route Two
	The return journey is the reverse of the above route leaving Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College at;
	 3.25pm Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 


